

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE/REPARATII**

I.D.: 43128026

---

Data publicarii	19.02.20	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.034,04 RON - 1.034,04 RON

---

Descriere: Ciment alb 5,88 2 11,76 Spuma poliuretanică 21,85 2 43,70 Balamale 8,40 4 33,61  
Holsuruburi set 67,23 1 67,23 Lacate 8,40 7 58,82 Butuc yala 32,77 3 98,32 Panze flex 6,72  
6 40,34 Poxilina 10,08 2 20,17 Coltare 2,52 14 35,29 Broasca 37,82 2 75,63 Electrozi P  
109,24 2,5 kg 273,11 Maturi 15,97 3 47,90 Sarma kg 7,98 9 71,85 Vopsea 8,40 2 16,81  
Prelungitor 46,22 1 46,22 Intrerupator 15,97 4 63,87 Adeziv 29,41 1 29,41 TOTAL 1034,04

---